

§  
Crl.A.No. 1374 OF 2003

ITEM No.8

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. No. 1387-1388/2004 in  
Criminal Appeal No. 1374/2003

NASEEM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent (s)

(For recalling Court's order dated 7.11.2003 and impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date : 22/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Garg, Adv.  
Ms. Arneet Toor, Adv.  
Mr. S. Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Two weeks' time is granted for filing objections.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master





